Effective Dates - December, 2020

12/2/2020

Intellectual and Developmental
Disabilities

12/8/2020

State, Department of

12/28/2020

State Board of Education

State Board of Education

12/29/2020

Financial Institutions

12/30/2020

Mental Health and Substance
Abuse Services
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0465-01-04

1360-11-01

0520-14-01

0520-14-02

0180-33

0940-06-01

Public Records

0465-01-04-.01
0465-01-04-.02
0465-01-04-.03
0465-01-04-.04
0465-01-04-.05
0465-01-04-.06
0465-01-04-.07
0465-01-04-.08
0465-01-04-.09
0465-01-04-.10
0465-01-04-.11
0465-01-04-.12
0465-01-04-.13

Purpose and Application

Effective Date

Legal Basis

Definitions

Access to Public Records

Requesting Access to Public Records
Responding to Public Records Requests
Records Custodian

Redaction

Inspection of Records

Copies of Records

Fees and Charges

Aggregation of Frequent and Multiple Requests

Tennessee Address Confidentiality Program General Provisions

1360-11-01-.02
1360-11-01-.03
1360-11-01-.05

Charter Schools

0520-14-01-.01
0520-14-01-.03
0520-14-01-.04

Eligibility and Application Procedures
Participant Responsibilities
Cancellation from Program Participation; Withdrawal.

Approval of a Charter School
Allocation of State and Local Funds
Enrollment

Charter School Waiver Requests

0520-14-02-.01
0520-14-02-.02

Charter School Waivers

Requirements for Requesting Waivers From the Commissioner

Rules Pertaining to Title Pledge Lenders

0180-33-.01

Fees

Controlled Substances

0940-06-01-.01
0940-06-01-.02
0940-06-01-.03
0940-06-01-.04
0940-06-01-.05
0940-06-01-.06
0940-06-01-.07

Controlled Substances in Schedule |

Controlled Substances in Schedule li

Controlled Substances in Schedule lii
Controlled Substances in Schedule v
Controlled Substances in Schedule V
Controlled Substances in Schedule Vi
Controlled Substances in Schedule Vii

0940-06-01-.08
0940-06-01-.09
0940-06-01-.10

Non-Narcotic Substances Excluded from Controlled Substances
Chemical Preparations Excluded from Controlled Substances

Veterinary Anabolic Steroid Implant Products Excluded from
Controlled Substances

0940-06-01-.11
0940-06-01-.12

Prescription Products Excluded from Controlled Substances
Anabolic Steroid Products Excluded from Controlled Substances
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0940-06-01-.13 Certain Cannabis Plant Material, and Products Made Therefrom,
Excluded from Controlled Substances
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